Page 1, Brewster's Non-Coffee Products Order Guide
Date: _________________
Bill To:                                              Ship To: STORE #: _________________
Customer #: _________________________ __________________________
____________________________________ __________________________
____________________________________ __________________________
Phone: _____________________________ Ship Method: ___________

CBI is not responsible for Torani damaged due to weather.
Revised 6/25/2008
Page 5, Brewster's Non-Coffee Products Order Guide
Date: _____________
Store #: ___________
Phone: ___________
Item # Product Description Pkg. Size Unit Cost Order Qty.
TORANI TYKES, 150 ml - Minimum Order: 4 bottles, 12 to a case
620-0172 Caramel Tyke 4 each $2.06/ea
620-0173 Hazelnut Tyke 4 each $2.06/ea
620-0174 Raspberry Tyke 4 each $2.06/ea
620-0171 Vanilla Tyke 4 each $2.06/ea
620-0122 Kiwi Frusia 1 bottle 23.34$
620-0121 Mango Frusia 1 bottle 23.34$
620-0123 Peach Frusia 1 bottle 23.34$
620-0124 Raspberry Frusia 1 bottle 23.34$
620-0125 Strawberry Frusia 1 bottle 23.34$
516-0217 Frusia Starter Kit (one per customer) 1 each N/C
514-0175 Frusia pump 1 each 10.00$
516-0315 Frusia sign insert 1 each 10.00$
CANDIES AND CONFECTIONS
610-0136 Milk Chocolate-Covered Espresso Beans 5 lbs $5.20/lb
610-0045 Dark Chocolate-Covered Espresso Beans 5 lbs $5.00/lb
610-0068 White Chocolate-Covered Espresso Beans 5 lbs $5.65/lb
610-0045 Chocolate Mocha Beans 5 lbs $5.40/lb
610-0032 Haribo Gold Gummi Bears 5 lbs $3.05/lb
UPDATE AIRPOTS/REPLACEMENT PARTS/LABEL HOLDERS
524-0120 2.5 L Airpot w/Lever Top 1 each 40.00$
524-0062 2.5 L Airpot w/Button Top 1 each 38.00$
524-0076 2.2 L Airpot w/Button Top 1 each 39.50$
529-0227 Replacement Bellows - 2.5 L/2.2 L 1 each 9.50$
529-0228 Replacement Lid Packing - 2.5 L/2.2 L 1 each 0.60$
529-0223 Replacement Liner - 2.2 L 1 each 19.50$
529-0224 Replacement Liner - 2.5 L 1 each 19.50$
529-0222 Replacement Liner Gasket - 2.5 L/2.2 L 1 each 1.40$
529-0225 Replacement Liner Jacket - 2.2 L 1 each 1.15$
529-0226 Replacement Liner Jacket - 2.5 L 1 each 1.15$
524-0121 Replacement Lever Action Lid - 2.5 L/2.2 L 1 each 13.00$
529-0229 Replacement Pipe End Rubber - 2.5 L/2.2 L 1 each 0.75$
524-0122 Replacement Push Button Lid - 2.5 L/2.2 L 1 each 13.00$
529-0230 Replacement Stem/Stopper Assembly 2.2 L 1 each 4.50$
529-0231 Replacement Stem/Stopper Assembly 2.5 L 1 each 4.50$
513-0072 Acrylic Airpot Label Holder - Front Clip 1 each 3.00$
513-0074 Acrylic Airpot Label Holder - No Clip 1 each 2.00$
513-0099 Acrylic Airpot Label Holder with Chain 1 each 3.00$
513-0050 Grindmaster 3-Pot Airpot Rack 1 each 51.00$
513-0068 Grindmaster 3-Pot Airpot  Triple Riser 1 each 30.00$
COFFEE BREWERS
522-0034 Toddy Cold Water Brewer 1 each 23.00$
522-0031 8-Cup French Press 1 each 20.00$
522-0029 12-Cup French Press 1 each 25.00$
Because of warm weather, chocolates are difficult to ship April - October.   Dry Ice and airfreight is
recommended for candy shipments.  CBI is not responsible for candy melted during shipment.